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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Cook             M 17-19        1/6    5:49       18:01
2     Benjamin Sandman       M 35-39       1/19    6:31       20:12
3     Carmen Pena            F 25-29       1/45    6:32       20:15
4     Travis Lozier          M 35-39       2/19    6:34       20:19
5     Brandon Reiber         M 20-24        1/7    6:34       20:20
6     Alan Standley          M 40-44       1/29    6:35       20:22
7     Jess Smith             M 45-49       1/26    6:36       20:26
8     Brad Burbage           M 40-44       2/29    6:39       20:37
9     Brendon Vail           M 17-19        2/6    6:44       20:52
10    Alfredo Tlapaltotoli   M 14-16        1/9    6:44       20:52
11    Shawn Appleget         M 40-44       3/29    6:46       20:57
12    Zhenhao Ge             M 35-39       3/19    6:50       21:11
13    Jason Robinson         M 45-49       2/26    6:51       21:14
14    Garrett Redweik        M 25-29       1/15    6:55       21:25
15    Adam Warski            M  1-10      1/149    6:56       21:30
16    Owen Aherne            M 11-13       1/63    6:57       21:33
17    Michael Harris         M 35-39       4/19    6:59       21:37
18    Nick Anderson          M 11-13       2/63    7:01       21:43
19    Jared Prickel          M 30-34       1/12    7:05       21:56
20    Aiden Finn             M 11-13       3/63    7:07       22:01
21    Mark Alberts           M 50-54       1/14    7:09       22:10
22    Maria Pless            F 25-29       2/45    7:12       22:18
23    Jessica Oke            F 30-34       1/42    7:19       22:41
24    Brett Curry            M 17-19        3/6    7:23       22:51
25    Jill Dempsey           F 45-49       1/35    7:28       23:08
26    Joshua Cooper          M  1-10      2/149    7:31       23:16
27    Jevonte Wilson         M  1-10      3/149    7:31       23:17
28    Kathy Griffin          F 50-54       1/25    7:32       23:21
29    Mark Long              M 60-64        1/8    7:34       23:27
30    Dan Sandman            M 30-34       2/12    7:35       23:29
31    Jonah Maple            M 11-13       4/63    7:37       23:35
32    Colin Strachman        M  1-10      4/149    7:38       23:39
33    Malina Sandman         F 30-34       2/42    7:40       23:45
34    Russell Cox            M 55-59       1/20    7:41       23:49
35    Collin Anderson        M  1-10      5/149    7:42       23:50
36    Trevion Wilson         M  1-10      6/149    7:45       24:02
37    Tynan Aherne           M 11-13       5/63    7:47       24:08
38    Evan Hogan             M 11-13       6/63    7:49       24:12
39    Armundo Parchman       M  1-10      7/149    7:51       24:18
40    Rebecca Way            F 35-39       1/61    7:52       24:22
41    Eric Prickel           M 25-29       2/15    7:52       24:22
42    Brooklyn Stewart       F 11-13       1/90    7:55       24:30
43    Alexander Arriaga      M 17-19        4/6    7:55       24:31
44    Eddie Brown            M 55-59       2/20    7:55       24:31
45    Joshua Rush            M 30-34       3/12    7:56       24:35
46    Jing Liu               M 30-34       4/12    7:56       24:36
47    James Ryder            M 30-34       5/12    7:57       24:36
48    Drew Norris            M  1-10      8/149    7:57       24:37
49    Dagan Knight           M 11-13       7/63    7:58       24:41
50    Tristan Trevino        M 11-13       8/63    7:59       24:44
51    Jeanette Payne         F 40-44       1/48    8:00       24:47
52    Makail McNeal          M  1-10      9/149    8:01       24:49
53    Thomas Essex-Perkins   M 14-16        2/9    8:03       24:58
54    Jake Eads              M  1-10     10/149    8:04       24:59
55    Wyatt Bastin           M 11-13       9/63    8:05       25:03
56    Lashon Ludington       M 40-44       4/29    8:06       25:06
57    Kristopher Norris      M 40-44       5/29    8:08       25:12
58    Anthony Ludington      M  1-10     11/149    8:08       25:13
59    Sean Tankersley        M 11-13      10/63    8:10       25:18
60    Stuart Davis           M 55-59       3/20    8:10       25:18
61    Keanna Williams        F 25-29       3/45    8:11       25:23
62    Timothy Wise           M 20-24        2/7    8:12       25:23
63    Maeve Aherne           F 14-16       1/12    8:12       25:23
64    Michael Wise           M  1-10     12/149    8:12       25:24
65    Brose Garza            M  1-10     13/149    8:18       25:43
66    Rudy Boj               M 14-16        3/9    8:18       25:43
67    Alexis Medina          M 14-16        4/9    8:18       25:44
68    Julia Shildmyer-Heighw F 50-54       2/25    8:20       25:48
69    Luis Rodas             M 11-13      11/63    8:21       25:52
70    Elise Brown            F 25-29       4/45    8:21       25:53
71    Matthew Dempsey        M  1-10     14/149    8:24       26:01
72    Dan Bellovary          M 50-54       2/14    8:25       26:03
73    Grace Burns            F 17-19        1/7    8:26       26:07
74    Nile Johnson           F  1-10      1/136    8:27       26:12
75    Brittany Burden        F 30-34       3/42    8:29       26:18
76    Carter Dillion         M  1-10     15/149    8:29       26:18
77    Ella Hogan             F  1-10      2/136    8:31       26:22
78    Tyler Scott            M 11-13      12/63    8:34       26:31
79    Timothy Foulks         M 25-29       3/15    8:35       26:37
80    Lindsey Pullum         F 25-29       5/45    8:37       26:41
81    Jesus Hernandez        M 11-13      13/63    8:37       26:42
82    Bridget Charbonneau    F 35-39       2/61    8:37       26:43
83    Aidan Hall             M  1-10     16/149    8:38       26:45
84    Beau Griman            M  1-10     17/149    8:39       26:47
85    James Scanlon          M 45-49       3/26    8:39       26:47
86    Hannah High            F 20-24       1/16    8:39       26:49
87    Mario Teles            M 11-13      14/63    8:40       26:52
88    Jessi Armbruster       F 35-39       3/61    8:41       26:54
89    Nicole Knight          F 40-44       2/48    8:42       26:56
90    Kenny Wise             M 17-19        5/6    8:42       26:58
91    Jackson Russell        M 11-13      15/63    8:44       27:04
92    Tom Gutzwiller         M 40-44       6/29    8:45       27:05
93    Sheridan Gutzwiller    F 11-13       2/90    8:45       27:05
94    Erick Campos           M  1-10     18/149    8:45       27:05
95    Amy Turner             F 35-39       4/61    8:46       27:09
96    Adam Chaney            M 11-13      16/63    8:47       27:13
97    Meredith Hunt          F 40-44       3/48    8:49       27:17
98    Kristine Warski        F 45-49       2/35    8:49       27:18
99    Rimmon Semere          M  1-10     19/149    8:49       27:19
100   Christina McIntosh     F 40-44       4/48    8:50       27:21

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:57 AM 1/10



Indianapolis Half-Marathon - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Greg Harber            M 60-64        2/8    8:51       27:24
102   Scott Henthorn         M 30-34       6/12    8:51       27:26
103   Blaze Rutherford       M 11-13      17/63    8:53       27:30
104   Emily Pion             F 25-29       6/45    8:53       27:30
105   Kelly Kaufman          F 35-39       5/61    8:56       27:40
106   Sam Dubois             M 11-13      18/63    8:56       27:41
107   Terry Laughlin         M 60-64        3/8    8:57       27:42
108   Eric Poffenberger      M  1-10     20/149    8:58       27:47
109   Stacy Russell          F 35-39       6/61    8:58       27:48
110   Kristina Cazares       F  1-10      3/136    8:59       27:48
111   Kelly Roberts          F 25-29       7/45    8:59       27:50
112   Sophia O'Brien         F  1-10      4/136    9:00       27:52
113   Erin Hirons            F 40-44       5/48    9:01       27:55
114   Sienna Lauer           F 11-13       3/90    9:02       27:59
115   Christopher Walter     M 25-29       4/15    9:02       28:00
116   Connor Bartlett        M 11-13      19/63    9:03       28:02
117   Andrea Demien          F 25-29       8/45    9:04       28:05
118   Tavion Gaddis          M 11-13      20/63    9:04       28:07
119   Katherine Aitchison    F 35-39       7/61    9:05       28:09
120   Joe Masner Ii          M 50-54       3/14    9:06       28:13
121   Ashley Harris          F 35-39       8/61    9:09       28:20
122   Justin Miller          M 30-34       7/12    9:10       28:24
123   William Davison        M  1-10     21/149    9:11       28:26
124   Zachary Johnson        M 11-13      21/63    9:11       28:28
125   Matthew Gerber         M 40-44       7/29    9:12       28:29
126   Monica Williams        F 11-13       4/90    9:12       28:31
127   Joe Chaney             M 45-49       4/26    9:13       28:34
128   Danielle Tinsley       F 14-16       2/12    9:14       28:37
129   Spencer Harshbarger    M  1-10     22/149    9:14       28:37
130   Jasper Owens           M  1-10     23/149    9:15       28:39
131   Jennifer Meeker        F 25-29       9/45    9:15       28:40
132   Amy Burbage            F 40-44       6/48    9:15       28:40
133   Brandon Ward           M 14-16        5/9    9:16       28:42
134   Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59       4/20    9:16       28:43
135   Rosa Anderson          F 35-39       9/61    9:16       28:43
136   Terrell McNeal         M 25-29       5/15    9:17       28:47
137   Barb Skinner           F 55-59       1/34    9:18       28:48
138   Carmen Rivera          F 14-16       3/12    9:18       28:49
139   Alan Burrell           M 45-49       5/26    9:19       28:52
140   Damon Watts            M 35-39       5/19    9:21       28:58
141   Anita Dubois           F 40-44       7/48    9:22       29:01
142   Olivia Back            F  1-10      5/136    9:23       29:03
143   Abigail Archer         F 11-13       5/90    9:23       29:03
144   Amanda Back            F 35-39      10/61    9:23       29:03
145   Adryan Simmons         M  1-10     24/149    9:23       29:04
146   Frederick Turow        M  1-10     25/149    9:23       29:04
147   Ronald Smith III       M 11-13      22/63    9:24       29:06
148   Samantha Ridge         F 35-39      11/61    9:24       29:08
149   Payton Cole            F 20-24       2/16    9:25       29:10
150   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54       3/25    9:25       29:10
151   Luke Fitzpatrick       M 11-13      23/63    9:25       29:11
152   Marjorie Gordon        F 70-74        1/5    9:25       29:12
153   Jeremiah Hankerson     M  1-10     26/149    9:26       29:15
154   Elena Budyak           F  1-10      6/136    9:28       29:18
155   David Culajay          M  1-10     27/149    9:28       29:21
156   Laura Zenil            F 40-44       8/48    9:28       29:21
157   Federico Culajay       M 45-49       6/26    9:28       29:21
158   Justin Birt            M 35-39       6/19    9:29       29:21
159   Efren Gomez            M 14-16        6/9    9:29       29:22
160   Samuel Isom            M 11-13      24/63    9:30       29:26
161   Trenton Chandler       M 11-13      25/63    9:30       29:26
162   Zachery Guest          M 20-24        3/7    9:30       29:26
163   Carter Norris          M 11-13      26/63    9:30       29:26
164   Michael Medina         M 17-19        6/6    9:30       29:27
165   Nicole Keeling         F 35-39      12/61    9:31       29:29
166   Laila Smith            F  1-10      7/136    9:31       29:29
167   Josh Van Horn          M 11-13      27/63    9:33       29:34
168   Victor Grisby          M 45-49       7/26    9:33       29:36
169   Alan Errichiello       M 35-39       7/19    9:33       29:37
170   Johnny Guest           M 50-54       4/14    9:35       29:41
171   George Chance          M 50-54       5/14    9:38       29:49
172   Stokes Knight          M  1-10     28/149    9:38       29:51
173   Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59       2/34    9:39       29:53
174   Stephen Thomas         M 25-29       6/15    9:40       29:56
175   Barry Johnson          M 55-59       5/20    9:40       29:57
176   Courtney Shaw          F 25-29      10/45    9:40       29:57
177   Ava Winters            F  1-10      8/136    9:40       29:57
178   Le'gretta Smith        F 40-44       9/48    9:41       29:59
179   Neil Poffenberger      M 40-44       8/29    9:42       30:04
180   Shelby Thompson        M 35-39       8/19    9:44       30:10
181   Carson Thompson        M  1-10     29/149    9:44       30:10
182   Cooper Beattie         M  1-10     30/149    9:44       30:10
183   Zachary Smith          M  1-10     31/149    9:44       30:11
184   Steve Gilbert          M 70-74        1/3    9:46       30:16
185   Laine Feagley          F  1-10      9/136    9:47       30:19
186   Elaine Bollhorst       F 35-39      13/61    9:48       30:21
187   Nate Hull              M 35-39       9/19    9:48       30:21
188   Matthew Anderson       M 30-34       8/12    9:49       30:25
189   Michael Martin         M 25-29       7/15    9:49       30:25
190   Deshawn Ntamere        M 11-13      28/63    9:51       30:32
191   Aiden Benitez          M  1-10     32/149    9:52       30:33
192   Rick Salazar           M 55-59       6/20    9:52       30:35
193   Thayani Charoenpojana  F  1-10     10/136    9:53       30:37
194   Brody Eckert           M  1-10     33/149    9:55       30:42
195   Meryl Schroeder        F 30-34       4/42    9:55       30:45
196   Silas Hines            M  1-10     34/149    9:56       30:46
197   Isabella Simonsen      F  1-10     11/136    9:56       30:46
198   Sydney Barnett         F 11-13       6/90    9:56       30:48
199   Steven Simonson        M 45-49       8/26    9:57       30:49
200   Ethan Webb             M  1-10     35/149    9:57       30:49

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:57 AM 2/10



Indianapolis Half-Marathon - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Isaac Garner           M  1-10     36/149    9:58       30:53
202   Lydia Gross            F 30-34       5/42    9:58       30:53
203   David Buddendeck       M 55-59       7/20    9:59       30:57
204   Anastasia Valocchi     F 25-29      11/45   10:00       30:57
205   Ashley Didion          F 30-34       6/42   10:00       30:58
206   Andrew Micha           M  1-10     37/149   10:00       30:59
207   Savion Roseburgh       M  1-10     38/149   10:01       31:01
208   Raziq Fareed           M 40-44       9/29   10:01       31:02
209   Ron Bendes             M 55-59       8/20   10:01       31:02
210   Jeff Vadas             M 40-44      10/29   10:01       31:03
211   Wade Fulford           M 45-49       9/26   10:02       31:06
212   Emily Feltman          F 11-13       7/90   10:03       31:07
213   Kai Clements           M  1-10     39/149   10:03       31:07
214   Melissa Darby          F 25-29      12/45   10:04       31:11
215   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39      14/61   10:04       31:13
216   Miguel Ruiz            M 30-34       9/12   10:05       31:14
217   John McLain            M 50-54       6/14   10:05       31:14
218   Sean Gallinat          M 45-49      10/26   10:05       31:14
219   William Dazey          M 60-64        4/8   10:05       31:15
220   Patricia Ann Dazey     F 60-64       1/13   10:05       31:15
221   Luc A Tiscornia        F 30-34       7/42   10:06       31:17
222   Toby Mesterharm        M 11-13      29/63   10:06       31:17
223   Henry Brown            M 11-13      30/63   10:08       31:24
224   Tory David             F 25-29      13/45   10:08       31:24
225   Jasmine Sendon         F 20-24       3/16   10:09       31:26
226   Nate Bray              M  1-10     40/149   10:10       31:30
227   Anthony Arriaga        M 11-13      31/63   10:10       31:30
228   Damon Clark            M 40-44      11/29   10:10       31:31
229   Morgan Clark           F 11-13       8/90   10:11       31:32
230   Uma Manning            F  1-10     12/136   10:11       31:33
231   Amanda Everidge        F 35-39      15/61   10:11       31:33
232   Scott Manning          M 40-44      12/29   10:12       31:36
233   Erin Newton            F 40-44      10/48   10:13       31:38
234   Jodie Whitaker         F 45-49       3/35   10:13       31:40
235   Kelley Feldman         F 45-49       4/35   10:13       31:40
236   Parker Stante          M  1-10     41/149   10:13       31:40
237   Caleigh Fitzpatrick    F  1-10     13/136   10:14       31:43
238   Nancy Cline            F 55-59       3/34   10:14       31:43
239   Joseph Chavez          M  1-10     42/149   10:15       31:45
240   Loren Fitzpatrick      F 14-16       4/12   10:15       31:45
241   Terrence Branson       M 11-13      32/63   10:15       31:45
242   Josh Bolen             M 40-44      13/29   10:16       31:48
243   Brooke Powless         F 11-13       9/90   10:16       31:49
244   Caroline Burbage       F 11-13      10/90   10:16       31:49
245   Lynne Isbell           F 50-54       4/25   10:16       31:49
246   Genevieve Covert       F 25-29      14/45   10:17       31:50
247   Adam Craig             M 25-29       8/15   10:17       31:51
248   Grace Miller           F 11-13      11/90   10:17       31:51
249   Savanna Scales         F 11-13      12/90   10:18       31:53
250   Brenden Boynton        M  1-10     43/149   10:18       31:55
251   Robin O'Bryant         F 14-16       5/12   10:18       31:55
252   Kaitlyn Knode          F 20-24       4/16   10:18       31:55
253   Isaiah Sejdiu          M 11-13      33/63   10:19       31:58
254   Nancy Fitzgerald       F 50-54       5/25   10:19       31:58
255   Leann Reum             F 45-49       5/35   10:19       31:58
256   Donna Cox              F 55-59       4/34   10:19       31:59
257   Todd Oneacre           M 45-49      11/26   10:21       32:04
258   Anthony Reyes          M 11-13      34/63   10:22       32:06
259   Chad Weaver            M 35-39      10/19   10:22       32:08
260   Kelly Bennett          F 30-34       8/42   10:22       32:09
261   James Kneebone         M  1-10     44/149   10:25       32:16
262   Korionna Tillman       F 14-16       6/12   10:26       32:20
263   Julianne Sendon        F 14-16       7/12   10:26       32:20
264   Karyn Joel             F 17-19        2/7   10:26       32:21
265   Jim Wampler            M 65-69        1/8   10:27       32:21
266   Donna Tonnis           F 50-54       6/25   10:27       32:21
267   Marianne Talkovski     F 35-39      16/61   10:28       32:25
268   Richar Torres          M 50-54       7/14   10:31       32:36
269   Morgan Downs           F 20-24       5/16   10:32       32:37
270   Josie Joyner           F  1-10     14/136   10:33       32:42
271   Lillian McClintock     F  1-10     15/136   10:33       32:42
272   David Scovel           M 45-49      12/26   10:34       32:45
273   Sam Manuzzi            M  1-10     45/149   10:34       32:45
274   Pat Coyne              M 55-59       9/20   10:35       32:46
275   Fiona Wray Wray        F 11-13      13/90   10:35       32:46
276   John Vittori           M 50-54       8/14   10:35       32:48
277   Cindy Verbarg          F 55-59       5/34   10:37       32:53
278   Jessica Robinson       F 30-34       9/42   10:38       32:57
279   Daniel Walker          M 45-49      13/26   10:39       32:59
280   Liza Sendon            F 45-49       6/35   10:39       33:00
281   Trisha Preer           F 40-44      11/48   10:40       33:03
282   Melissa Rush           F 30-34      10/42   10:40       33:03
283   Lana Henricks          F 55-59       6/34   10:40       33:04
284   Seth Laravia           M 11-13      35/63   10:41       33:06
285   Jeff La Ravia          M 45-49      14/26   10:41       33:06
286   Joanne Palmer          F 70-74        2/5   10:42       33:09
287   Jon Farley             M 45-49      15/26   10:42       33:10
288   Rachel Peck            F  1-10     16/136   10:42       33:10
289   Lillian Corkwell       F  1-10     17/136   10:43       33:11
290   Charles Miller         M 65-69        2/8   10:43       33:13
291   Sophia Davison         F 11-13      14/90   10:44       33:14
292   Karrie Hutson          F 45-49       7/35   10:44       33:16
293   Rhonda McCall          F 55-59       7/34   10:44       33:17
294   Jamie Britton Blanck   F 40-44      12/48   10:45       33:20
295   Amanda Brooks          F 30-34      11/42   10:46       33:20
296   Lilly Harris           F  1-10     18/136   10:46       33:21
297   Alexander Berry        M 11-13      36/63   10:46       33:22
298   Angela Corkwell        F 35-39      17/61   10:47       33:24
299   Jacen Troxell          M  1-10     46/149   10:48       33:27
300   Gabriel Deise          M 20-24        4/7   10:48       33:27
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301   Sybille Furusho        F 40-44      13/48   10:48       33:28
302   Randy Feldman          M 55-59      10/20   10:48       33:28
303   Pamelyn Eads           F 45-49       8/35   10:48       33:29
304   Bev Maggard            F 55-59       8/34   10:49       33:30
305   Alexis Reynolds        F  1-10     19/136   10:49       33:31
306   Jose Ramirez-Prian     M 50-54       9/14   10:49       33:31
307   Holly Pepmeier         F 35-39      18/61   10:49       33:32
308   Karl Blodgett          M 25-29       9/15   10:50       33:33
309   Kirsten Kapp           F 30-34      12/42   10:50       33:33
310   William McAuley        M 20-24        5/7   10:50       33:35
311   Karen Daugherty        F 50-54       7/25   10:51       33:36
312   Amanda Patterson       F 25-29      15/45   10:51       33:36
313   Amy Larsen             F 25-29      16/45   10:51       33:38
314   Kristen Altman         F 30-34      13/42   10:51       33:38
315   Todd Pepmeier          M 40-44      14/29   10:52       33:39
316   Cody Murray            M  1-10     47/149   10:52       33:40
317   Molly Paskus           F 14-16       8/12   10:53       33:43
318   Lucy Paskus            F 45-49       9/35   10:53       33:43
319   Kaiden Jerabek         M  1-10     48/149   10:53       33:44
320   Carol Reichmuth        F 55-59       9/34   10:54       33:47
321   Jordan Stover          M 30-34      10/12   10:55       33:51
322   Michael Terry          M 50-54      10/14   10:55       33:51
323   Gabrielle Reece        F  1-10     20/136   10:57       33:56
324   Melissa Williams       F 40-44      14/48   10:58       33:58
325   Yanni Ioannou Beihold  M  1-10     49/149   10:58       33:59
326   Jeremy Reed            M 40-44      15/29   10:58       33:59
327   Tonya Salazar          F 50-54       8/25   10:58       34:00
328   Ray Cash               M 11-13      37/63   10:59       34:01
329   Aniyah Graham          F  1-10     21/136   10:59       34:01
330   Katie Castro           F  1-10     22/136   10:59       34:01
331   Denim Thompson         M  1-10     50/149   10:59       34:03
332   Isaiha Fowler          M 11-13      38/63   10:59       34:03
333   Aniya White            F  1-10     23/136   11:00       34:04
334   Rebekah Tisdale        F 35-39      19/61   11:00       34:05
335   Bobbe Nixon            F 50-54       9/25   11:00       34:05
336   Dan Rigsby             M 40-44      16/29   11:00       34:07
337   Claire Rigsby          F  1-10     24/136   11:01       34:07
338   Kevin Fowler           M 35-39      11/19   11:01       34:08
339   Alana Shane            F 55-59      10/34   11:02       34:13
340   Micah Miller           M  1-10     51/149   11:03       34:14
341   Jennifer Caplinger     F 35-39      20/61   11:05       34:21
342   Julia Weatherly        F 40-44      15/48   11:06       34:22
343   Tamara Greenwood       F 30-34      14/42   11:07       34:27
344   Jessica Moreno         F 11-13      15/90   11:07       34:27
345   Aubrey Hoppes          F  1-10     25/136   11:07       34:27
346   Kimberly Gray          F 30-34      15/42   11:07       34:27
347   Jaclyn Ramos           F 11-13      16/90   11:07       34:27
348   Frank Minor            M 25-29      10/15   11:07       34:28
349   Cleophas Bradley       M 11-13      39/63   11:08       34:30
350   Eduardo Palapa         M  1-10     52/149   11:08       34:30
351   Ousman Jallow          M 11-13      40/63   11:08       34:31
352   Camryn Nelson          M 11-13      41/63   11:09       34:32
353   Samuel Martin          M 11-13      42/63   11:10       34:34
354   Jt Trinkle             M 11-13      43/63   11:10       34:35
355   Kaitlin Fasbender      F 11-13      17/90   11:10       34:36
356   Rainey Martin          F 40-44      16/48   11:10       34:37
357   Luann Moberg           F 60-64       2/13   11:11       34:38
358   Jamie Oslawski-Lopez   F 30-34      16/42   11:11       34:38
359   Emma Sheehan           F 11-13      18/90   11:11       34:41
360   Corie Finn             F 25-29      17/45   11:12       34:43
361   Christopher Wahl       M 25-29      11/15   11:13       34:47
362   Ashton Whittington     M  1-10     53/149   11:14       34:47
363   Scott Hess             M 40-44      17/29   11:14       34:48
364   Michelle Hess          F 45-49      10/35   11:14       34:49
365   Dustin Amsler          M 35-39      12/19   11:14       34:49
366   Maddox Sexton          M  1-10     54/149   11:14       34:50
367   Tracy Sexton           F 35-39      21/61   11:15       34:50
368   Tiondra Roby           F  1-10     26/136   11:15       34:51
369   Nate Harland           M  1-10     55/149   11:16       34:53
370   James Harland          M 45-49      16/26   11:16       34:55
371   Amy Sheehan            F 40-44      17/48   11:17       34:58
372   Evan Isaac             M  1-10     56/149   11:17       34:58
373   David Rashid           M  1-10     57/149   11:17       34:59
374   Bryson Ball            M 11-13      44/63   11:18       35:01
375   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      10/25   11:18       35:02
376   Madeline Wilkinson     F  1-10     27/136   11:19       35:02
377   Sarah Orban            F  1-10     28/136   11:19       35:03
378   Jared Asumang          M  1-10     58/149   11:19       35:03
379   Ty Ferguson            M  1-10     59/149   11:19       35:04
380   Jalynn Barnes          F  1-10     29/136   11:19       35:04
381   Tyler Tibbott          M 11-13      45/63   11:19       35:05
382   Evan Ferguson          M  1-10     60/149   11:20       35:06
383   Meghann Ferguson       F 35-39      22/61   11:21       35:10
384   Jamie Owens            M 40-44      18/29   11:24       35:18
385   Chris Ferguson         M 35-39      13/19   11:24       35:19
386   Samantha Farley        F  1-10     30/136   11:24       35:19
387   Gerda Jud              F 45-49      11/35   11:25       35:24
388   Shannah Perry          F 30-34      17/42   11:26       35:25
389   Isabel Standley        F  1-10     31/136   11:26       35:26
390   Jaida Carr             F  1-10     32/136   11:28       35:31
391   Nancy Byers            F 55-59      11/34   11:29       35:34
392   Mike Patterson         M 55-59      11/20   11:29       35:35
393   Jennifer Weiler        F 45-49      12/35   11:29       35:36
394   Malcolm Sam            M  1-10     61/149   11:30       35:37
395   Danitza Perez          F  1-10     33/136   11:31       35:40
396   Abigail Reyes          F  1-10     34/136   11:31       35:41
397   Jason Isaac            M 40-44      19/29   11:32       35:45
398   Josie Leonard          F 11-13      19/90   11:33       35:47
399   Shannon Baun           F 35-39      23/61   11:33       35:47
400   Faivian Jackson        M  1-10     62/149   11:33       35:49
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401   Joe Leonard            M 35-39      14/19   11:34       35:50
402   Wendy Heck             F 40-44      18/48   11:34       35:51
403   Connor Laver           M  1-10     63/149   11:34       35:51
404   Kael Eckert            M  1-10     64/149   11:35       35:52
405   Leigh Ann Saunders     F 35-39      24/61   11:35       35:52
406   Julie Aldrich          F 35-39      25/61   11:35       35:54
407   Tricia Trick-Eckert    F 45-49      13/35   11:36       35:57
408   Jen Stemm              F 35-39      26/61   11:37       35:59
409   Miraculous Robinson    M  1-10     65/149   11:37       35:59
410   Victoria Patino-Fondre F 30-34      18/42   11:37       36:00
411   Demetree Wynn          F 35-39      27/61   11:38       36:03
412   Amber Vadas            F 30-34      19/42   11:38       36:03
413   Colton Hughes          M  1-10     66/149   11:39       36:07
414   Jaylin Starr           M 11-13      46/63   11:39       36:07
415   Jasmine Asumang        F 11-13      20/90   11:42       36:14
416   Ali Smith              F  1-10     35/136   11:42       36:16
417   Allison Burbage        F  1-10     36/136   11:42       36:16
418   Juliana Meyer          F 35-39      28/61   11:43       36:20
419   Faith Cooper           F  1-10     37/136   11:44       36:22
420   Katherine Wooden       F  1-10     38/136   11:45       36:23
421   Gabby Peck             F  1-10     39/136   11:45       36:23
422   Sarah Feltman          F  1-10     40/136   11:46       36:27
423   Jessica Heavener       F  1-10     41/136   11:46       36:29
424   Sandra Campos          F  1-10     42/136   11:47       36:31
425   Monica Hanson          F 30-34      20/42   11:48       36:33
426   Kelly Perfield         F 35-39      29/61   11:49       36:36
427   Avery Jones            M  1-10     67/149   11:49       36:36
428   Nicholas Sheehan       M  1-10     68/149   11:50       36:41
429   Juanfang Shen          F 35-39      30/61   11:51       36:42
430   Kevin Sheehan          M 45-49      17/26   11:51       36:43
431   Kelsie Pierce          F 25-29      18/45   11:51       36:44
432   Nichole Keserich       F 35-39      31/61   11:51       36:44
433   Millie Barron          F 11-13      21/90   11:51       36:44
434   Margie Pierce          F 45-49      14/35   11:51       36:44
435   Adam Maple             M  1-10     69/149   11:52       36:45
436   Adriana Benitez        F  1-10     43/136   11:52       36:46
437   Abigail Harris         F 11-13      22/90   11:52       36:46
438   Leslie Butterbaugh     F 35-39      32/61   11:52       36:46
439   John Shore             M 65-69        3/8   11:52       36:46
440   Melanie Barron         F 40-44      19/48   11:53       36:49
441   Maria Sanchez          F 45-49      15/35   11:53       36:49
442   Shaun Sanders          M  1-10     70/149   11:53       36:50
443   Keyaun Jones           F  1-10     44/136   11:54       36:52
444   Ciana Porter           F  1-10     45/136   11:55       36:55
445   Aiden Hamilton         M  1-10     71/149   11:55       36:56
446   Aaron Hall             M  1-10     72/149   11:57       37:01
447   Nick Longstreth        M  1-10     73/149   11:59       37:06
448   Allison Seitz          F  1-10     46/136   11:59       37:07
449   Taylor Thrapp          F 11-13      23/90   11:59       37:07
450   Amber Padro            F 25-29      19/45   11:59       37:07
451   Shaniyah Howard        F  1-10     47/136   12:00       37:10
452   Kiersten Zotter        F 35-39      33/61   12:01       37:14
453   Michaela Bierth        F 25-29      20/45   12:01       37:14
454   Cooper Guimont         M  1-10     74/149   12:02       37:16
455   Stephanie Lowe         F 30-34      21/42   12:02       37:17
456   Jacob Silva            M  1-10     75/149   12:03       37:20
457   Robbin Morgan          F 45-49      16/35   12:03       37:22
458   Penny Spinner          F 55-59      12/34   12:05       37:27
459   Keili Hernandez        F  1-10     48/136   12:09       37:40
460   Joana Sanchez          F 11-13      24/90   12:10       37:41
461   Kimberly Pierce        F 25-29      21/45   12:10       37:41
462   Erika Mimms            F 30-34      22/42   12:10       37:42
463   Kimberly Brown         F 55-59      13/34   12:11       37:45
464   Abigail Taylor         F 35-39      34/61   12:11       37:46
465   Gina Tumbarello        F 35-39      35/61   12:11       37:46
466   Dylan Brown            M  1-10     76/149   12:12       37:48
467   Sophia Braughton       F 11-13      25/90   12:13       37:51
468   Katy Powell            F 30-34      23/42   12:15       37:58
469   Lindsey Powell         F 25-29      22/45   12:15       37:58
470   Julie Teeter           F 30-34      24/42   12:15       37:59
471   Elizabeth Harris       F 30-34      25/42   12:15       37:59
472   Stacy Litka            F 35-39      36/61   12:16       37:59
473   Kevin Wang             M 35-39      15/19   12:16       38:00
474   Chris Patterson        M 50-54      11/14   12:16       38:01
475   Shengying Zhang        F 30-34      26/42   12:16       38:02
476   Maidena Fulford        F 45-49      17/35   12:17       38:04
477   Heather Wagoner        F 35-39      37/61   12:18       38:07
478   Alexis Parker          F 20-24       6/16   12:20       38:14
479   Gavin Thornberry       M  1-10     77/149   12:21       38:17
480   Rick Feltman           M 40-44      20/29   12:21       38:17
481   Jaelyn Thompson        F  1-10     49/136   12:22       38:18
482   Debbie Wampler         F 60-64       3/13   12:22       38:18
483   Phoenix Maggard        M  1-10     78/149   12:24       38:25
484   Aiden Bolen            M  1-10     79/149   12:25       38:28
485   Austin Dezeeuw         M 25-29      12/15   12:25       38:29
486   Katherine Makris       F  1-10     50/136   12:25       38:29
487   Camryn Williams        F  1-10     51/136   12:25       38:30
488   Amy Dezeeuw            F 25-29      23/45   12:25       38:30
489   Jakhia Reed            F  1-10     52/136   12:26       38:31
490   Toni Bolen             F 40-44      20/48   12:26       38:31
491   Georgette Beatty       F 35-39      38/61   12:26       38:31
492   Sarah Stanley          F 35-39      39/61   12:27       38:34
493   Paola Ruiz             F 25-29      24/45   12:29       38:40
494   John Wilson            M  1-10     80/149   12:32       38:51
495   Parvonay Stover        F 30-34      27/42   12:33       38:53
496   Venetta Keefe          F 50-54      11/25   12:33       38:54
497   Jennifer Lauer         F 40-44      21/48   12:34       38:55
498   Grace Sheeley          F 11-13      26/90   12:34       38:57
499   Cynthia Mohr           F 50-54      12/25   12:36       39:02
500   John Schweers Iv       M 40-44      21/29   12:37       39:05
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501   Alan Nordholt          M 35-39      16/19   12:39       39:13
502   Jayme Hawkins          F  1-10     53/136   12:39       39:13
503   Devon Marks            M  1-10     81/149   12:40       39:15
504   Melissa Ice            F 45-49      18/35   12:40       39:16
505   Freddie Smith          M 20-24        6/7   12:41       39:18
506   Kelly Pattison         F 20-24       7/16   12:41       39:19
507   Retha Swain            F 45-49      19/35   12:44       39:29
508   Garrett Phillips       M  1-10     82/149   12:45       39:29
509   Chuck Feldman          M 80+          1/1   12:45       39:30
510   Lesley Ruiz            F  1-10     54/136   12:45       39:31
511   Jackie Foster          F 45-49      20/35   12:45       39:31
512   Lori Chastain          F 45-49      21/35   12:46       39:34
513   Noah Garcia-Dominguez  M  1-10     83/149   12:47       39:35
514   June Brumley           F 80+          1/2   12:47       39:37
515   Leilani Jones          F  1-10     55/136   12:48       39:40
516   Lizeth Millan          F 11-13      27/90   12:49       39:42
517   Lavon-Lynette Duncan   F 11-13      28/90   12:49       39:43
518   Emily Leonard          F  1-10     56/136   12:49       39:43
519   Darian Collier         M  1-10     84/149   12:50       39:44
520   Kathy Helmond          F 55-59      14/34   12:50       39:45
521   Davari Kimbrough       F 11-13      29/90   12:50       39:45
522   Kylee Hubbard          F 11-13      30/90   12:50       39:47
523   Kelley Mesterharm      F 45-49      22/35   12:51       39:50
524   Katayah Glenn          F 11-13      31/90   12:51       39:51
525   London Helloms         F  1-10     57/136   12:52       39:53
526   Arionne Perkins        F  1-10     58/136   12:53       39:54
527   Ashton Mak             F 25-29      25/45   12:54       39:58
528   Michelle Poffenberger  F 40-44      22/48   12:54       39:59
529   Imeen White            M  1-10     85/149   12:57       40:06
530   Geet Sippy             M 25-29      13/15   12:57       40:07
531   Kari McArthur          F 25-29      26/45   12:57       40:09
532   Mindy Hufford          F 45-49      23/35   12:57       40:09
533   Jeremy Rodriguez       M  1-10     86/149   12:58       40:10
534   Kassidy Crawford       F 11-13      32/90   12:59       40:14
535   Patrice Tunstall       F  1-10     59/136   12:59       40:14
536   Carly Isom             F  1-10     60/136   13:00       40:16
537   Alyna Roney            F 11-13      33/90   13:01       40:19
538   Natalie Roe            F 40-44      23/48   13:01       40:20
539   Nissa Ricafort         F 40-44      24/48   13:01       40:20
540   Christy Jordan         F 45-49      24/35   13:01       40:20
541   Anthony Del Bianco     M 14-16        7/9   13:01       40:21
542   Trinity Brown          F 11-13      34/90   13:02       40:23
543   Camri Whitsett         F  1-10     61/136   13:03       40:27
544   Matthew Phillips       M 45-49      18/26   13:04       40:29
545   Ronald Gillum          M 35-39      17/19   13:05       40:32
546   Anne Gillum            F 35-39      40/61   13:05       40:33
547   Holly McCalip          F 40-44      25/48   13:06       40:35
548   Tara Parchman          F 45-49      25/35   13:07       40:39
549   Stephen Pullum         M 55-59      12/20   13:08       40:40
550   Jennifer Pullum        F 55-59      15/34   13:08       40:42
551   Jasmine Link           F 11-13      35/90   13:09       40:46
552   Michael King           M  1-10     87/149   13:10       40:47
553   Dennis Trinkle         M 45-49      19/26   13:11       40:52
554   Nathan Trinkle         M  1-10     88/149   13:12       40:53
555   Kameryn Bush           F 11-13      36/90   13:12       40:55
556   Jakob Velasquez        M  1-10     89/149   13:12       40:55
557   Tre'lyn Robinson       M 11-13      47/63   13:12       40:56
558   Ikea Hatcher           F 11-13      37/90   13:13       40:56
559   Karen Tinsley          F 50-54      13/25   13:13       40:57
560   Lindsay Wahl           F 25-29      27/45   13:13       40:59
561   Sarah Helms            F 25-29      28/45   13:13       40:59
562   Elijah Blaihe          M 11-13      48/63   13:14       41:01
563   Sahnaylah Morgan       F 11-13      38/90   13:15       41:04
564   Amarion Williams       M  1-10     90/149   13:16       41:06
565   Jessa Dickey           F  1-10     62/136   13:16       41:06
566   Lindsey Shaurette      F 30-34      28/42   13:16       41:06
567   Patricia Velasquez     F 35-39      41/61   13:17       41:09
568   Chari Deyoe            F 55-59      16/34   13:19       41:16
569   Nicole Lynch           F 40-44      26/48   13:21       41:23
570   Amber Peariso          F 35-39      42/61   13:21       41:24
571   Julia Peariso          F  1-10     63/136   13:22       41:24
572   Faith Boslo            F  1-10     64/136   13:22       41:26
573   Brooklyn Clay          F  1-10     65/136   13:23       41:27
574   Camille Yancey         F 11-13      39/90   13:24       41:31
575   Caiden Daniel          M  1-10     91/149   13:25       41:35
576   Jennifer Pease         F 20-24       8/16   13:25       41:36
577   Samuel Sykes           M  1-10     92/149   13:26       41:37
578   Lisa Mosier            F 55-59      17/34   13:26       41:37
579   Cathy Weiler           F 40-44      27/48   13:27       41:40
580   Miranda Walker         F 30-34      29/42   13:27       41:41
581   James D Mangan Mangan  M 50-54      12/14   13:28       41:44
582   Jamie Mangan           F 20-24       9/16   13:28       41:44
583   Bill Fortuna           M 40-44      22/29   13:30       41:50
584   Laurie Ingram          F 60-64       4/13   13:31       41:54
585   Malak Bell             F  1-10     66/136   13:32       41:55
586   Susan Rider            F 55-59      18/34   13:34       42:02
587   Erin Wadsworth         F 25-29      29/45   13:34       42:04
588   Christina Gosnell      F 40-44      28/48   13:35       42:04
589   Brayden Williams       M  1-10     93/149   13:35       42:06
590   Candi Booth            F 35-39      43/61   13:36       42:09
591   Joselin Ramirez        F 14-16       9/12   13:37       42:10
592   Harold Heaton          M 45-49      20/26   13:37       42:10
593   Aniya Thomas           F 11-13      40/90   13:37       42:11
594   Susan Heaton           F 45-49      26/35   13:37       42:11
595   Jasmine Glenn          F  1-10     67/136   13:38       42:14
596   Chloe Collins          F 11-13      41/90   13:38       42:15
597   Ali Gillum             F 11-13      42/90   13:38       42:16
598   Angad Chahal           M  1-10     94/149   13:38       42:16
599   E'Mon Mason            F  1-10     68/136   13:39       42:16
600   Michael King           M 11-13      49/63   13:39       42:17
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601   April Ramirez          F  1-10     69/136   13:40       42:22
602   Cody Holland,Jr.       M  1-10     95/149   13:40       42:22
603   Hamish Sievers-Banks   M  1-10     96/149   13:42       42:27
604   Chloe Copeland         F  1-10     70/136   13:42       42:28
605   Anthony Thurman,Jr.    M  1-10     97/149   13:43       42:31
606   Kristan Sievers-Coffer F 45-49      27/35   13:43       42:31
607   Damarion Flynn         M 11-13      50/63   13:45       42:36
608   Anna Facundo-Teles     F 14-16      10/12   13:45       42:37
609   Veronica Phillips      F 11-13      43/90   13:45       42:37
610   Elvi Amantecatl        M 14-16        8/9   13:46       42:38
611   Leilan McNally         M 45-49      21/26   13:46       42:39
612   Vanessa Ridge          F 11-13      44/90   13:46       42:40
613   Ella Do                F 11-13      45/90   13:46       42:40
614   Maliyah Chavez         F 11-13      46/90   13:46       42:40
615   Allyssa Svob           F 20-24      10/16   13:47       42:42
616   Abby Stahl             F 20-24      11/16   13:47       42:42
617   Evan Triggs            M  1-10     98/149   13:47       42:43
618   Jose Garcia            M 11-13      51/63   13:48       42:45
619   Bryce Armstrong        M  1-10     99/149   13:48       42:47
620   A.J. Browne            M  1-10    100/149   13:48       42:47
621   Jessica Stahl          F 25-29      30/45   13:49       42:48
622   Jennifer Hancock       F 35-39      44/61   13:51       42:54
623   Amanda Scott           F 35-39      45/61   13:51       42:55
624   Olivia Byrd            F 25-29      31/45   13:52       42:59
625   Izaak Heaps            M  1-10    101/149   13:54       43:03
626   Melissa Walsh          F 30-34      30/42   13:55       43:07
627   Beth Watkins           F 40-44      29/48   13:55       43:08
628   Breanna Tays           F  1-10     71/136   13:55       43:09
629   Graycen Stewart        F  1-10     72/136   13:56       43:10
630   Ayanna Taylor          F 11-13      47/90   13:56       43:10
631   Jon Guimont            M 40-44      23/29   13:56       43:11
632   Sheila Walsh           F 65-69        1/9   13:57       43:15
633   Aston Meredith         M  1-10    102/149   14:00       43:23
634   Katie Smith            F 25-29      32/45   14:01       43:25
635   Christine Phillips     F 40-44      30/48   14:01       43:26
636   Sarah Overshiner       F 25-29      33/45   14:01       43:27
637   Susan Cline            F 65-69        2/9   14:02       43:28
638   Areiona Bell           F 11-13      48/90   14:03       43:34
639   Sabrina Roske          F 55-59      19/34   14:04       43:34
640   Kylia McTush           F 11-13      49/90   14:05       43:37
641   Violeta Garcia         F 55-59      20/34   14:05       43:40
642   Shelly Gonzalez-Lugo   F  1-10     73/136   14:06       43:40
643   Max Fisher             M  1-10    103/149   14:06       43:42
644   Caitlyn Wilson         F 11-13      50/90   14:08       43:49
645   Ariana Unseld          F 11-13      51/90   14:09       43:49
646   Henry Ising            M  1-10    104/149   14:09       43:50
647   Kye Benford            M  1-10    105/149   14:09       43:50
648   Dawn Winings           F 35-39      46/61   14:10       43:54
649   Bryan Jarman           M 45-49      22/26   14:11       43:56
650   Mary Jarman            M 40-44      24/29   14:11       43:57
651   Chrissy Petersen       F 35-39      47/61   14:11       43:57
652   Travis Feldman         M 40-44      25/29   14:11       43:57
653   Quentin Smith          M  1-10    106/149   14:11       43:58
654   Taylor Hill            F  1-10     74/136   14:11       43:58
655   Karia McTush           F 11-13      52/90   14:12       43:59
656   Jasmine Neeley         F 11-13      53/90   14:13       44:02
657   Kristyna Voris         F 30-34      31/42   14:13       44:03
658   Christina Heeter       F 35-39      48/61   14:15       44:09
659   Nyla Heeter            F  1-10     75/136   14:15       44:10
660   Evan Williams          M  1-10    107/149   14:16       44:11
661   Stephen Bates          M 65-69        4/8   14:16       44:12
662   Nyah Haynes            F  1-10     76/136   14:18       44:18
663   Kaci Kirkpatrick       F  1-10     77/136   14:20       44:25
664   Icelynn Stevenson      F  1-10     78/136   14:20       44:25
665   Stacey Hackett         F 30-34      32/42   14:20       44:26
666   Emma Ruch              F  1-10     79/136   14:21       44:28
667   Kristin Burmeister     F 25-29      34/45   14:22       44:32
668   Rahmany Rahmany        F 35-39      49/61   14:22       44:33
669   Chelsea Hoyt           F 25-29      35/45   14:23       44:33
670   Chris Hoyt             M 25-29      14/15   14:23       44:33
671   John Flanagan          M 60-64        5/8   14:23       44:35
672   Alexander Varghese     M  1-10    108/149   14:24       44:39
673   Marina Emanuele        F 11-13      54/90   14:25       44:39
674   Kaitlyn Varghese       F 11-13      55/90   14:25       44:39
675   Rebecca Seiter         F 11-13      56/90   14:25       44:40
676   Anna Seitz             F 11-13      57/90   14:25       44:42
677   Kiera Robinson         F 11-13      58/90   14:25       44:42
678   Payton Carnes          F 11-13      59/90   14:26       44:42
679   Scott Weiler           M 55-59      13/20   14:27       44:46
680   Katie Pedigo           F 20-24      12/16   14:27       44:47
681   Malia Thomas           F 11-13      60/90   14:28       44:49
682   Marie Peariso          F 11-13      61/90   14:28       44:51
683   Kathy Pedigo           F 50-54      14/25   14:29       44:53
684   Jennifer Thomas        F 35-39      50/61   14:29       44:54
685   Dustin White           M  1-10    109/149   14:30       44:55
686   Amber Carnes           F 35-39      51/61   14:30       44:55
687   Tyler Berry            M  1-10    110/149   14:32       45:01
688   Stephanie Scott        F 40-44      31/48   14:32       45:02
689   Nancy Paunicka         F 60-64       5/13   14:32       45:03
690   Jennifer Berry         F 40-44      32/48   14:32       45:03
691   Kyran Copeland         F  1-10     80/136   14:34       45:07
692   James Melton           M 11-13      52/63   14:34       45:08
693   Suzie Doreski-Hendren  F 40-44      33/48   14:35       45:12
694   Gigi Johns             F 11-13      62/90   14:36       45:14
695   Zarion Stokes          M  1-10    111/149   14:38       45:22
696   Cameron Parks          M 11-13      53/63   14:42       45:34
697   Art Williams           M 55-59      14/20   14:44       45:38
698   Mary Kennedy           F 40-44      34/48   14:44       45:39
699   Chris Weber            M 40-44      26/29   14:44       45:41
700   Renee Weber            F 30-34      33/42   14:45       45:42
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701   Pamella Pease          F 50-54      15/25   14:46       45:45
702   Mamadou Gassama        M  1-10    112/149   14:46       45:46
703   Jayme Bacher           F 40-44      35/48   14:47       45:49
704   Tina Fretz             F 45-49      28/35   14:48       45:51
705   Adrienne Harris        F 35-39      52/61   14:48       45:52
706   Paul Zitterbart        M 65-69        5/8   14:48       45:52
707   Tyre McClain           M  1-10    113/149   14:48       45:53
708   Jeremiah Garza         M  1-10    114/149   14:48       45:53
709   Sarah Mangan           F 20-24      13/16   14:48       45:53
710   Rodney Harris          M 35-39      18/19   14:49       45:54
711   Jeannette Olinger      F 65-69        3/9   14:50       45:57
712   Caitlin Camp           F 25-29      36/45   14:50       45:58
713   Karon Snellenberger    F 55-59      21/34   14:50       45:58
714   Jay Snellenberger      M 55-59      15/20   14:50       45:58
715   Bridgett McDaniels-Rus F 30-34      34/42   14:50       45:58
716   Addison Sexton         F  1-10     81/136   14:55       46:14
717   Cole Lander            M  1-10    115/149   14:55       46:15
718   Ketki Joshi            F 25-29      37/45   14:59       46:27
719   Shaun Williams         M  1-10    116/149   15:00       46:29
720   Micah Thomas           M  1-10    117/149   15:01       46:33
721   Matthew Wells          M 11-13      54/63   15:03       46:37
722   Marcus Wells           M 11-13      55/63   15:03       46:38
723   Rodney Fletcher        M 65-69        6/8   15:03       46:39
724   Aaron Smith            M  1-10    118/149   15:04       46:41
725   Brennan Christle       M 11-13      56/63   15:04       46:42
726   Nigel Archie           M  1-10    119/149   15:04       46:42
727   Iyanna Jordan          F 11-13      63/90   15:05       46:45
728   MacKenzie Gordon       F 11-13      64/90   15:05       46:45
729   Natalya Taylor         F  1-10     82/136   15:05       46:46
730   Alaina Loyal           F 11-13      65/90   15:07       46:50
731   Dwayne Sullivan        M  1-10    120/149   15:08       46:55
732   Aaron Jones            M  1-10    121/149   15:09       46:55
733   Miles Robinson         M  1-10    122/149   15:09       46:57
734   Jocelyn Miller         F  1-10     83/136   15:10       47:01
735   Paige Trotter          F  1-10     84/136   15:11       47:03
736   Jay Coy                M 45-49      23/26   15:11       47:03
737   Jeannie Rappold        F 45-49      29/35   15:11       47:03
738   Bianca Owens           F 30-34      35/42   15:12       47:05
739   Cindy Sanders          F 40-44      36/48   15:13       47:08
740   Tina Anderson          F 30-34      36/42   15:13       47:10
741   Allyson Lineberry      F 11-13      66/90   15:14       47:13
742   Maxwell Johnson        M  1-10    123/149   15:18       47:23
743   Zully Contreras        F 11-13      67/90   15:18       47:24
744   Tamara Jimenez         F 11-13      68/90   15:18       47:24
745   Chase Martin           M 11-13      57/63   15:19       47:27
746   Julia Cundiff          F  1-10     85/136   15:20       47:32
747   Kylah Turner           F 11-13      69/90   15:21       47:34
748   Mike Pierce            M 60-64        6/8   15:21       47:34
749   Michael Fagan,Jr.      M  1-10    124/149   15:22       47:39
750   Polina Nix             F  1-10     86/136   15:25       47:46
751   Arin Aldrich           F 35-39      53/61   15:25       47:46
752   Shana Gartrell         F 45-49      30/35   15:25       47:47
753   Jim Heck               M 70-74        2/3   15:25       47:48
754   Daylin Miller          M  1-10    125/149   15:29       47:58
755   Jordin Potter          M 11-13      58/63   15:30       48:02
756   Dustin White           M 45-49      24/26   15:30       48:03
757   Lydia Williams         F  1-10     87/136   15:32       48:09
758   John Wise              M 40-44      27/29   15:32       48:09
759   Stella Wise            F  1-10     88/136   15:33       48:11
760   Garry Shook            M 55-59      16/20   15:35       48:18
761   Marcia Nebesny         F 50-54      16/25   15:37       48:22
762   Leah Mercho            F  1-10     89/136   15:37       48:25
763   Nariah Brown           F  1-10     90/136   15:38       48:25
764   Brielle Hutchinson     F  1-10     91/136   15:38       48:26
765   Evelin Ocomatl         F 11-13      70/90   15:40       48:33
766   Mariana Valencia       F 11-13      71/90   15:40       48:33
767   Joseph Woo             M 55-59      17/20   15:43       48:41
768   Avery Varghese         M  1-10    126/149   15:43       48:41
769   Laurna Varghese        F 14-16      11/12   15:43       48:42
770   Megan Fasbender        F  1-10     92/136   15:47       48:56
771   Alexis Thompson        F  1-10     93/136   15:48       48:56
772   Elizabeth Lusende      F  1-10     94/136   15:48       48:57
773   Alison Brown           F 65-69        4/9   15:48       48:57
774   Lucy Brown             F  1-10     95/136   15:50       49:04
775   Barbara Campbell       F 60-64       6/13   15:50       49:05
776   Elizabeth Griffin      F 50-54      17/25   15:52       49:09
777   Rose Even              F 55-59      22/34   15:52       49:09
778   Phillip Leraris        M 11-13      59/63   15:52       49:10
779   Margaret Fletcher      F 65-69        5/9   15:53       49:12
780   Katherine Bellis       F 55-59      23/34   15:54       49:15
781   Patshawna Nickeo       F 20-24      14/16   15:54       49:17
782   Isaiah Davis           M 14-16        9/9   15:56       49:22
783   Marci Laughlin         F 65-69        6/9   15:56       49:23
784   Tatum Triggs           F  1-10     96/136   15:56       49:23
785   Kate Rosebrock         F  1-10     97/136   15:58       49:27
786   Charlotte Aldrich      F  1-10     98/136   15:58       49:28
787   Erin Leraris           F 45-49      31/35   15:59       49:31
788   Darly Mazariegas Amant F 14-16      12/12   15:59       49:31
789   Catherine Arriaga      F 11-13      72/90   15:59       49:31
790   Samuel Ball            M 11-13      60/63   16:00       49:36
791   Gillian Ising          F 40-44      37/48   16:03       49:46
792   Eleanor Ising          F  1-10     99/136   16:04       49:46
793   Laura Jefry            F 40-44      38/48   16:04       49:47
794   Kara Monroe            F 40-44      39/48   16:06       49:53
795   Linda Colglazier       F 65-69        7/9   16:07       49:58
796   Za'kaila Hampton       F  1-10    100/136   16:09       50:02
797   Kathleen Elftman       F 55-59      24/34   16:09       50:02
798   Janiya Quarles         F  1-10    101/136   16:10       50:06
799   Sue Allen              F 55-59      25/34   16:10       50:06
800   Terri Davenport        F 55-59      26/34   16:10       50:07
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801   Misael Hernandez       M 11-13      61/63   16:12       50:11
802   Leslie Stewart         F 60-64       7/13   16:13       50:15
803   Julie Bell             F 35-39      54/61   16:13       50:15
804   Jared Hernandez        M  1-10    127/149   16:14       50:19
805   Owen Stone             M  1-10    128/149   16:16       50:23
806   Theresa Zoubul         F 80+          2/2   16:17       50:28
807   Sylvia Walker          F 55-59      27/34   16:20       50:36
808   Stephen Bates          M 65-69        7/8   16:20       50:36
809   Aurora Bronson         F  1-10    102/136   16:20       50:37
810   Jane Bowers            M 50-54      13/14   16:25       50:52
811   Jeanne Jester-Calhoun  F 55-59      28/34   16:29       51:04
812   Shirley Sheeks         F 75-79        1/3   16:29       51:04
813   Samantha Holmes        F 25-29      38/45   16:36       51:28
814   Sarah Jackson          F 35-39      55/61   16:37       51:28
815   Wesley Mills-Craig     M  1-10    129/149   16:38       51:32
816   Andrew Holmes          M 25-29      15/15   16:40       51:38
817   David Holmes           M 55-59      18/20   16:40       51:40
818   Nancy Craig            F 45-49      32/35   16:41       51:41
819   Robbie Peck            M  1-10    130/149   16:42       51:44
820   Emily Knox             F  1-10    103/136   16:42       51:44
821   Charley Richey         F  1-10    104/136   16:42       51:45
822   Paige Knight           F  1-10    105/136   16:45       51:53
823   Layla Thomas           F 11-13      73/90   16:45       51:53
824   Megan Iliff            F 30-34      37/42   16:49       52:07
825   Seneca Gonzalez        M 30-34      11/12   16:50       52:09
826   Gina Gonzalez          F 35-39      56/61   16:50       52:09
827   Lesli Soto-Estrada     F  1-10    106/136   16:50       52:10
828   Jimena Silva           F  1-10    107/136   16:52       52:15
829   Derrius Barnett        M  1-10    131/149   16:53       52:18
830   Kristi Moon            F 40-44      40/48   16:54       52:23
831   Rick Ely               M 70-74        3/3   16:58       52:35
832   Hayley Wilson          F  1-10    108/136   16:59       52:38
833   Leilah Edwards         F 11-13      74/90   17:01       52:43
834   Kenya Howard           F 11-13      75/90   17:01       52:43
835   Felecia Morgan         F 50-54      18/25   17:01       52:45
836   Sydney Moss            F  1-10    109/136   17:02       52:47
837   Mike Moon              M 40-44      28/29   17:07       53:03
838   Erin Lyon              F 25-29      39/45   17:07       53:04
839   Mary Dunson            F 75-79        2/3   17:07       53:04
840   Karla Dunson           F 45-49      33/35   17:07       53:04
841   Anita Taylor           F 60-64       8/13   17:08       53:05
842   Stephanie Ralich       F 35-39      57/61   17:09       53:08
843   Joanna Weiler          F 65-69        8/9   17:09       53:08
844   Christopher Haywood    M 11-13      62/63   17:11       53:16
845   Cheryl Croghan         F 55-59      29/34   17:12       53:18
846   Kathleen Bemenderfer   F 60-64       9/13   17:13       53:20
847   Melayah Lloyd          F 11-13      76/90   17:14       53:25
848   Rita Weber             F 70-74        3/5   17:15       53:28
849   Hayden Wood            F  1-10    110/136   17:18       53:36
850   Reagan Flores          F  1-10    111/136   17:18       53:38
851   Diane Darnell          F 55-59      30/34   17:23       53:52
852   Karen Van Biezen       F 50-54      19/25   17:23       53:52
853   Aaron Mares-Gomez      M  1-10    132/149   17:24       53:54
854   Bernardo Canada        M  1-10    133/149   17:24       53:55
855   Norma Park             F 75-79        3/3   17:25       53:59
856   Rebecca Hargrove       F 40-44      41/48   17:28       54:08
857   Veronica Durr Rowley   F 50-54      20/25   17:28       54:09
858   Gabriella Jackson      F  1-10    112/136   17:29       54:10
859   Becky Shook            F 65-69        9/9   17:29       54:12
860   Lisa Sessions          F 45-49      34/35   17:30       54:14
861   Jennifer Shipley       F 40-44      42/48   17:30       54:14
862   Susan Harley           F 40-44      43/48   17:30       54:15
863   Christina Keel         F 40-44      44/48   17:31       54:16
864   Vicki Loper            F 35-39      58/61   17:31       54:17
865   Jonah Scott            M  1-10    134/149   17:32       54:20
866   Brenae Nelson          F 17-19        3/7   17:34       54:25
867   Tammy Hoefling         F 40-44      45/48   17:34       54:25
868   Aunnast Bradley        F 11-13      77/90   17:35       54:31
869   Blais Conroy           M  1-10    135/149   17:37       54:37
870   Aleka Liss             F  1-10    113/136   17:38       54:38
871   Leigh Anne Hall        F 35-39      59/61   17:38       54:40
872   Bill Gluntz            M 60-64        7/8   17:39       54:42
873   Peg Gluntz             F 55-59      31/34   17:40       54:45
874   John Trent             M 50-54      14/14   17:50       55:17
875   Emeling Espinoza       F 11-13      78/90   17:50       55:17
876   Tatianna Johnson       F 11-13      79/90   17:53       55:26
877   Collin Reed            M  1-10    136/149   17:53       55:26
878   Shawn Hyman            M  1-10    137/149   17:54       55:28
879   Sanai Thomas           F 11-13      80/90   17:54       55:29
880   Alliana Muse           F  1-10    114/136   18:02       55:52
881   Jeff Daywalt           M 45-49      25/26   18:03       55:56
882   Kim Daywalt            F NOAGE        1/1   18:03       55:57
883   Kemya Hinton           F  1-10    115/136   18:10       56:18
884   Angie Riera            F  1-10    116/136   18:10       56:19
885   Kimaya Naidoo          F 11-13      81/90   18:11       56:22
886   Promise Jefferson      F  1-10    117/136   18:11       56:22
887   Dasia Smith            F  1-10    118/136   18:18       56:44
888   Shawn Jones            F 35-39      60/61   18:19       56:46
889   Mya Lacey              F 11-13      82/90   18:19       56:47
890   Alexander Scruggs      M  1-10    138/149   18:21       56:53
891   Logan Hendren          M  1-10    139/149   18:23       56:57
892   Donna Stinson          F 60-64      10/13   18:23       56:57
893   Teri Sinise            F 60-64      11/13   18:23       56:57
894   Daneijah Wynn          F  1-10    119/136   18:30       57:19
895   Ashton O'Neal          M  1-10    140/149   18:34       57:32
896   Courtnee Reece         F  1-10    120/136   18:35       57:35
897   Ashley Sherman         F 25-29      40/45   18:42       57:58
898   Carol Senour           F 50-54      21/25   18:42       57:58
899   Carson Sherman         M  1-10    141/149   18:42       57:59
900   Ray Hughes             M 75-79        1/1   18:45       58:05
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901   Rachel Pierson         F 25-29      41/45   18:49       58:18
902   Rachel Snyder          F 25-29      42/45   18:49       58:19
903   Ruth Morgan            F 70-74        4/5   18:54       58:35
904   Amber Brown            F 11-13      83/90   18:59       58:51
905   Alexandria Harrington  F  1-10    121/136   19:00       58:52
906   Logan Elliott          M  1-10    142/149   19:01       58:57
907   Mariah Morris          F 11-13      84/90   19:02       58:58
908   David Somerville       M 55-59      19/20   19:02       59:00
909   Nancy Somerville       F 50-54      22/25   19:03       59:01
910   Kristie Wilson         F 40-44      46/48   19:05       59:07
911   Arieal Burse           F  1-10    122/136   19:06       59:13
912   MacIe Franklin         F 11-13      85/90   19:06       59:13
913   Jacqueline Martinez    F  1-10    123/136   19:07       59:16
914   Lorelei Johnston       F  1-10    124/136   19:08       59:19
915   Gina Wilkinson         F 55-59      32/34   19:11       59:27
916   Dennis Smith           M 55-59      20/20   19:11       59:28
917   Jocelyn Ruiz           F  1-10    125/136   19:12       59:30
918   Jen Thomas             F 30-34      38/42   19:12       59:32
919   Daisy Alston           F 20-24      15/16   19:24     1:00:06
920   Sydnei Simmons         F 17-19        4/7   19:24     1:00:07
921   Jill Rusk              F 50-54      23/25   19:24     1:00:09
922   Regina Scott           F 70-74        5/5   19:32     1:00:32
923   Ailanis Dall           F  1-10    126/136   19:34     1:00:38
924   Laura Geesy            F 30-34      39/42   19:35     1:00:42
925   Holly Chance           F 45-49      35/35   19:35     1:00:42
926   Heidi Donaldson        F 55-59      33/34   19:37     1:00:47
927   Phil Dall              M 40-44      29/29   19:37     1:00:48
928   Jakayla Coleman        F 11-13      86/90   19:37     1:00:49
929   Charlisha Benner       F  1-10    127/136   19:38     1:00:50
930   Corinne Wagner         F 30-34      40/42   19:40     1:00:56
931   Malik Holland          M 20-24        7/7   19:42     1:01:03
932   Arryiah Denning        F  1-10    128/136   19:43     1:01:05
933   Jazmyn Markey          F 11-13      87/90   19:44     1:01:09
934   Bryan Robertson        M  1-10    143/149   19:52     1:01:34
935   Damarcus Cole          M 11-13      63/63   19:52     1:01:34
936   Mari Kehlenbrink       F 20-24      16/16   19:53     1:01:38
937   Chareal La Rue-Jones   F 50-54      24/25   19:54     1:01:41
938   Mark Ashby             M  1-10    144/149   19:54     1:01:41
939   Keniyah Bridges        F 11-13      88/90   19:54     1:01:41
940   Zach Brewer            M  1-10    145/149   19:56     1:01:46
941   Jasmeen Lindsey        F 17-19        5/7   19:58     1:01:51
942   Thalia Almaraz         F  1-10    129/136   19:58     1:01:52
943   Heather La Rue         F 30-34      41/42   19:59     1:01:54
944   Nevaeh Church          F  1-10    130/136   20:01     1:02:03
945   Jasmine Christley-Krue F  1-10    131/136   20:02     1:02:05
946   Kylee Korous           F 17-19        6/7   20:03     1:02:08
947   Donnishia Morgan       F 17-19        7/7   20:06     1:02:18
948   Yasmin Bryant          F  1-10    132/136   20:17     1:02:52
949   Carin Blodgett         F 60-64      12/13   20:23     1:03:11
950   Jacquee Blodgett       F 25-29      43/45   20:24     1:03:12
951   Katie Blodgett         F 25-29      44/45   20:26     1:03:19
952   Ciara Pino Caffee      F 25-29      45/45   20:26     1:03:20
953   Debby Flanagan         F 55-59      34/34   20:30     1:03:32
954   Terri Myers            F 35-39      61/61   20:33     1:03:40
955   Christopher Myers      M 35-39      19/19   20:33     1:03:40
956   Adrienne Isaac         F 30-34      42/42   20:35     1:03:46
957   Elias Isaac            M  1-10    146/149   20:35     1:03:47
958   Tamari Harney          F 11-13      89/90   20:36     1:03:52
959   Jasmine Moore          F 11-13      90/90   20:37     1:03:54
960   Katina Washington      F 40-44      47/48   21:03     1:05:14
961   Adeline Thornberry     F  1-10    133/136   21:06     1:05:23
962   Tom Thornberry         M 65-69        8/8   21:11     1:05:39
963   Diana Hummel           F 60-64      13/13   21:13     1:05:45
964   Charles Brubaker       M  1-10    147/149   22:14     1:08:54
965   Gregory Brubaker       M 45-49      26/26   22:20     1:09:12
966   Paul Brubaker          M  1-10    148/149   22:20     1:09:12
967   Chasten Bear           M 30-34      12/12   39:22     2:02:01
968   Neira Dall             F 40-44      48/48   47:42     2:27:50
969   Da'nya Johnson         F  1-10    134/136                    
970   Ernesto Vazquez        M  1-10    149/149   19:42            
971   Andrea Salgado-Vazquez F  1-10    135/136   19:42            
972   Desiree Meyers         F 50-54      25/25   19:53            
973   Wayne Major            M 60-64        8/8   19:53            
974   Katelynn Myers         F  1-10    136/136                    
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